NRC FORM 662 U.S. NUCL	1. DATE OF ISSUE 2. AGREEMENT NUMBER 3. MOD I							
(10-2000)			05/13/2004 NRC-IA10-03-158					
AWARD OF INTERAC		ODEEMENT	4. AGENCY LOCATOR NO			6. JOB CODE		
AWARD OF INTERAC	SENCTA	GREENIENI	31000001 7. BOC		0-15-51130 ENT IDENTIFIC/			
			2120		X02			
9. ISSUED BY			10. NAME AND ADDRESS	OF SERVICI				
U.S. NUCLEAR REGULA		DMMISSION						
WASHINGTON, DC 205	55-0001							
PROJECT MANAGER	C	FFICE						
T. Reginald Stansbury		Office of Admin.						
TELEPHONE NUMBER	FACSIMILE NU		TELEPHONE NUMBER FACSIMILE NUMBER					
301-415-2095	30	1-415-3420	703-805-3451 703-805-3410 12. AGREEMENT PERFORMANCE PER					
Lease of GSA Fleet Vehicles				BEGIN		END		
				01	/01/2003	12/31/2004		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	13.	OBLIGATION AVAIL	ABILITY PROVIDED E	SY				
A. THIS ACTION					\$	41,000		
B. TOTAL PLACED PRIOR TO UNDER THIS JOB CODE FO			ORMING ORGANIZATI	\$	25,000			
C. TOTAL ORDERS TO DATE FOR THIS JOB CODE FOR THIS FISCAL YEAR \$					0			
D. TOTAL ORDERS TO DATE	D. TOTAL ORDERS TO DATE FOR THIS AGREEMENT				S	121,000		
14. ATTA	CHMENTS			15. SE	CURITY			
THE FOLLOWING ATTACHMENTS ARE MADE A PART OF THIS AGREEMENT			T WORK ON THIS AGREEMENT INVOLVES					
			CLASSIFIED INFORMATION					
			WORK ON THIS AGREEMENT INVOLVES SENSITIVE UNCLASSIFIED INFORMATION					
اسب								
OTHER (Specify)			AND NOT SENSITIVE					
16. FEE BILLABLE UNDER 10 C	16. FEE BILLABLE UNDER 10 CFR PART 170 YES NO							
17. REMARKS						*********		
The purpose of this modifica			nding in the amount	t of \$41,0	00 .00, c han	ging the total		
amount from \$80,000.00 to \$	•							
All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.								
			GENCY AGREEMENT	(Check d	only one)			
ENERGY REORGANIZATION		, AS AMENDED	OTHER (Specify)					
THE CLINGER-COHEN ACT C								
	IS NOT AUT				much by Dine			
			RFORMANCE OF THIS					
FY 2003 FY 200	A	FY 2005	FY 2006	FY 200		TAL		
\$ 63,000 \$ 65	,000	\$ 67,000	\$ 69,000	\$ 71,0	00 \$	335,000		
This certifies that funds in the amo	ount cited in	21. CERTIFICAT Block 13.A, are availa		l year allotr	ment for work	authorized by this		
agreement. FUNDS CERTIFICATION OFFICIAL (Typed Name)			SIGNATURE		DATE			
certified on NRC form 400 or								
	THE THE	22. SIGN/				1		
NRC ISSUING AUTHORITY (Typed Name a	-	6 7	SIGNATURE	Jan	DATE	13/2004		
SERVICING AGENCY OFFICIAL/DESIGNE	nor Cunningham, Contracting Officer					Jevy		
	chael Royce, Fleet Mgr.(NOT REQUIRED)							
NRC FORM 682 (10-2000)		PRINTED ON	RECYCLED PAPER		This form	was designed using InForma		

ADM002

TEMPLATE - ADMOO1

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION MIL	DDIFICATION OF CONTI	RACT BPA NO.	1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE OF				
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE	REQ. NO. dated 4/06/04 PROJECT NO. (Il applicable)				
005	5/17/04	ADM-04-407					
6. ISSUED BY	CODE 3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (IT of	ther than flem 6) 3100				
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Elinor Cunningham, Div of Contract Two White Flint North - MS T-7-I-2	.s	Elilnor Cunnir	ar Regulatory Commission nningham, Div of Contracts Flint North - MS T-7-I-2				
Washington, DC 20555		Washington, D	2 20555				
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, court	ty, State and ZIP Code)	L	(A) SA AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.				
Blue Ridge Limousine and Touring Service ATTN: Neill Jefferson			98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)				
7504 Inzer Street	10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. NRC-10-04-407						
Springfield VA 22151-2921	ngfield VA 22151-2921						
CODE	FACILITY CODE		X 12-01-2003				
11. THIS	ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO	D AMENDMENTS OF	SOLICITATIONS				
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or l and date specified. 22. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)	B&R Number: 44015-5113 Appropriation Number:	06 Job Code: D2322	BOC: 2120				
13. THIS ITEM	APPLIES ONLY TO MO						
IT MODIFI	IES THE CONTRACT/OR	DER NO. AS DESCI	RIBED IN ITEM 14.				
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (S	ipecily authority) THE CHANGES SET FOI	RTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE	CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.				
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODII SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY		CHANGES (such as changes	in paying office, appropriation date, atc.)				
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO	PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:	······································					
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)	IAW B.3 & B.4.10						
	IAW B.3 & B.4.10	ment and return0	copies to the issuing office.				
 . IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not,							
IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not,	is required to sign this docu d by UCF section headings, including solicit						
IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organize	is required to sign this docu d by UCF section headings, including solicit						
IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organize	is required to sign this docu d by UCF section headings, including solicit						
IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organize	is required to sign this docu d by UCF section headings, including solicit						

st as provided hersin, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in tiem 9A or 10A, as heretolore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.

•

IAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING O Stephen Pool Contracting Officer			FFICER (Type or privil)				,
ONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED	THE OF AME	the f	F7	los	\mathcal{V}^{-}	16C. DATE SIGNED	.(
(Signature of person authorized to sign)			Signat	ule of Contrac	the prive	(nex	······································	5/1+1	04
					V	•	STANDARD FO	ORM 30 AEV. 10-83)	



TEMPLATE - ADMOO1

NRC-10-04-407 Modification No. 5 Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to: (1) exercise Option Period One of the subject contract; (2) extend the period of performance from June 1, 2004 to November 30, 2004; and (3) provide funding in the amount of \$74,760.00 for performance of work under Option Period One.

Accordingly, the contract is modified as follows:

- 1. Option Period One, is hereby exercised. As a result, the total estimated amount of the subject contract (ceiling) is hereby increased by \$73,455.95 from \$68,459.65 to \$141,915.60.
- 2. Under Contract Clause C.3, "DURATION OF CONTRACT PERIOD (MAR 1987) ALTERNATE 2 (MARCH 1987)" the first sentence is hereby deleted in its entirety and replaced with the following:

"The contract shall commence on December 1, 2003 and will expire on November 30, 2004."

3. Under Section B.1 "CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION--DELIVERY ORDERS (JUN 1988)," first sentence in paragraph (a) and (b)" are revised to read as follows:

"(a) The total estimated amount of this contract (ceiling) for the products/services ordered, delivered, and accepted under this contract is \$141,915.60."

"(b) The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is \$139,250.00."

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

A summary of obligations for this contract from the date of award through the date of this action is provided below:

TOTAL 04 OBLIGATION AMOUNT: \$139,250.00 CUMULATIVE TOTAL OF NRC OBLIGATIONS: \$139,250.00

This modification obligates FY 2004 funds in the amount of \$74,760.00.